EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Of	fer	οf	Tρ	rms

("Originating LEA") wh General Offer of Privac to privacy protections, term, or schedule of se LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. T applicable privacy stat Agreement; or three (3 Subscribing LEAs shoul tracy.coats@gonood	ich is dated	, to any other ough its signature be not necessarily bin not addressed in the Subscribing LEA to be General Offer in the the services and page 1975.	LEA ("Sullow. The defendant of the Province evening Formula of the Province evening Formula of the Products of the Products of the Products of the Province evening Formula of the Province ev		nis ly e, ng of
GONOODLE, INC. BY:	KC Esteusou		Date:	1/11/21	
	tenson	Title/Position:	_		_
EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSO VII, SECTION 5. **		OTICE OF ACCEPTAN		nd the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITPROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICI	
BY: Christy Prosser (Jan 22, 2021 13:46 EST)	_{Date:} 01/22/2021 _{Title/Position:} 01/22/2021				
Printed Name: Christy Prosser		Title/Position	01/22	2/2021	_
DESIGNATED REPRESEI					
Name:	Christy Prosser				_
Title:	Director Technology				
Address:	61 Locust Street, Suite 409, Dover, NH				
Telephone Number: 516-603-6728					_
Email: c.prosser@dover.k12.		nh.us			_

GoNoodle_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-01-22

Created: 2021-01-14

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAANaBBq6H06z-bb39Ht50I1JjeMSJATwGD

"GoNoodle_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-01-14 - 10:08:50 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-01-14 - 10:08:53 PM GMT

Email viewed by Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us) 2021-01-22 - 4:59:45 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.57.254

Document e-signed by Christy Prosser (c.prosser@dover.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-01-22 - 6:46:38 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 50.232.10.18

Agreement completed. 2021-01-22 - 6:46:38 PM GMT